CVM Power analyzers
M5-17
Three-phase power analyzer (balanced and
unbalanced) for panel mounting
CVM NRG 96
Three-phase power analyzer (balanced and
unbalanced) for its assembly on panels with
a minimum depth, measuring in 4 quadrants.

Quadrants Class (V, A) Communications Digital output
Universal
power supply Harmonics Type Code
4 0,5 - - Yes - CVM-NRG 96 M51800
4 0,5 - - Yes - CVM-NRG 96-ITF M51900
4 0,5 RS-485 1 Yes - CVM-NRG 96-ITF, RS-485 C M51911
4 0,5 RS-485 1 Yes U and I (15º) CVM-NRG 96-ITF-HAR, RS-485 C M51B11
4 0,5 LonWorks 1 Yes - CVM-NRG 96-ITF-LonWorks-C M51951
4 0,5 BACnet 1 Yes - CVM-NRG 96-ITFBACnet-C M51981
CVM NRG96-MC, Sistemas de medida Eficiente
4 0,5 - - Yes - CVM NRG96-MC-ITF M51J00
4 0,5 RS-485 1 Yes - CVM NRG96-MC-ITF-RS-485-C M51J11
MC1 single-phase and MC3 three-phase Efficient Transformers, MC Series*
Max. A Ranges Class 0,5 Power Measurement Internal
diameter Type Code
63 - 0,1 VA 3 Phases 7,1 mm MC3-63 M73121
125 - 0,1 VA 3 Phases 14,6 mm MC3-125 M73122
250 - 0,25 VA 1 Phase 26 mm MC3-250 M73123
250 150/200/250 0,25 VA 1 Phase 20 mm MC1-20-150/200/250 M73113
500 250/400/500 0,25 VA 1 Phase 30 mm MC1-30-250/400/500 M73114
150 500/100/150 0,25 VA 1 Phase 35 mm MC1-35-50/100/150 M73116
1500 500/1000/1500 0,25 VA 1 Phase 55 mm MC1-55-500/1000/1500 M73115
2000 1000/1500/2000 0,25 VA 1 Phase 80 mm MC1-80-1000/1500/2000 M73117
Connections
CVM NRG96, 3 or 4 wires (low voltage) CVM NRG96, 3 wires (2 Voltage transformers
and 3 Current transformers)
CVM NRG96, 3 wires (2 Voltage transformers
and 2 Current transformers)
Three-phase power analyzer (balanced and unbalanced) for panel mounting
CVM NRG 96
M 5 X X X X 0 0 X
Code
Internal
Code
Power
Supply
Voltage
(PSV)
Standard (230 Vac) 0
85...265 Vac
 95...300 Vdc
A
24..0.120 Vdc 5